Universal Networks UK Ltd, Charnham Lane, Hungerford, Berkshire  RG17 0EY
Tel: +44 (0) 1488 685800    |   Fax: +44 (0) 1488 685899   |   E-mail: sales@universalnetworks.com
Prism PI  Data Cabinet
Available in 800 and 600 wide, 800 and 600 deep
Prism’s PI data cabinet range has become a popular
selling unit over the years because it meets the all-
round, standard requirements of data installation –
ease of assembly and access, safety and security in

wide range opposite, but the 800mm wide unit comes
with cable management attached to the front profiles
Ordering Information
600mm wide x 600mm deep
800mm wide x 600mm deep
 Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Weight
Kg
Product
code
  Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Weight
Kg
Product
code
18U 600 990 600 50 CAB1866  27U 800 1360 600 85 CAB2786
27U 600 1360 600 70 CAB2766  39U 800 1930 600 120 CAB3986
39U 600 1930 600 90 CAB3966  42U 800 2070 600 130 CAB4286
42U 600 2070 600 95 CAB4266  45U 800 2205 600 135 CAB4586
45U 600 2205 600 105 CAB4566
600mm wide x 800mm deep
800mm wide x 800mm deep
 Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Weight
Kg
Product
code
  Width
Mm
Height
Mm
Depth
mm
Weight
Kg
Product
code
18U 600 990 800 55 CAB1868  27U 800 1360 800 90 CAB2788
27U 600 1360 800 75 CAB2768  39U 800 1930 800 130 CAB3988
39U 600 1930 800 95 CAB3968  42U 800 2070 800 135 CAB4288
42U 600 2070 800 110 CAB4268  45U 800 2205 800 140 CAB4588
45U 600 2205 800 120 CAB4568